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202106250003
09310

06/25/2021
11:15:24

HUTCHISON
BARBARA
ANN

RIDER MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Instr
#:20210604000
274500

202110010004
80170

10/01/2021
01:13:28

HARRISON
MICHAEL K

RIDER TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202110010004
80170

10/01/2021
01:13:28

HARMON
MICHAEL K

RIDER TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202203180001
13300

03/18/2022
01:40:53

GRANT
DONDA

RIDER AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202203180001
13300

03/18/2022
01:40:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER MEADER
DONDA
SHAYE

202302080000
34200

02/08/2023
01:57:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER PROWELL
MORGANN
DEANNE

202311210003
40700

11/21/2023
12:36:28

ADAMS
SHANDRA
WILLIAMS

RIDER STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Instr
#:20231212000
357190

202405240001
55540

05/24/2024
01:04:36

CLAYTON
RACHEL E

RIDER AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201904090001
15060

04/09/2019
12:13:12

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

201904090001
15070

04/09/2019
12:13:13

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

202010280004
89800

10/28/2020
08:48:54

DEVINE
ASHLEY

RIDER WESTERN
SURTY
COMPANY

202402220000
45690

02/22/2024
08:28:41

GABLE
BRAIDEN

RIDER RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202110130004
98070

10/13/2021
11:07:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER YOUNGS
MICHELLE

202402220000
45690

02/22/2024
08:28:41

ARMSTRONG
BRAIDEN

RIDER RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202405240001
55540

05/24/2024
01:04:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER CLAYTON
RACHEL E



201707210002
61460

07/21/2017
12:19:35

FIELDS
AMANDA
JEAN

RIDER STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200912040004
47420

12/04/2009
02:13:43

CHISM
AMANDA JAY
LEE

RIDER OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200912040004
47420

12/04/2009
02:13:43

CHISM
AMANDA JOY
LEE

RIDER OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201009240003
14810

09/24/2010
01:55:46

CUNNINGHAM
B AUSTIN

RIDER OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201009240003
14810

09/24/2010
01:55:46

CUNNINGHAM
AUSTIN B

RIDER OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201106220001
83180

06/22/2011
02:56:19

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER HORVAT
CYNTHIA

201109260002
85260

09/26/2011
03:42:48

BUTLER
ROSEMARIE

RIDER OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201705170001
71080

05/17/2017
11:51:36

BEAM
NATALIE
MARIE

RIDER STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201904090001
15070

04/09/2019
12:13:13

BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

RIDER EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201904090001
15060

04/09/2019
12:13:12

BOYD MARY
ALLISON
SCARBROUG
H

RIDER EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201306030002
25960

06/03/2013
02:35:29

ASHYBY
STACY

RIDER STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201707210002
61460

07/21/2017
12:19:35

CONNELL
AMANDA
JEAN

RIDER STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202010070004
56310

10/07/2020
04:23:36

CLARK
DENISE A

Party 2 RIDER RUSHTON
DENISE A

201306030002
25960

06/03/2013
02:35:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER ASHYBY
STACY

201311060004
38530

11/06/2013
01:42:19

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER HENDERSON
JESSICA LEE


