Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Doc Type= RIDER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202106250003 09310	06/25/2021 11:15:24	HUTCHISON BARBARA ANN		RIDER	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY					Instr #:20210604000 274500	·
202110010004 80170	10/01/2021 01:13:28	HARRISON MICHAEL K		RIDER	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202110010004 80170	10/01/2021 01:13:28	HARMON MICHAEL K		RIDER	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202203180001 13300	03/18/2022 01:40:53	GRANT DONDA		RIDER	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202203180001 13300	03/18/2022 01:40:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	MEADER DONDA SHAYE						
202302080000 34200	02/08/2023 01:57:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	PROWELL MORGANN DEANNE						
202311210003 40700	11/21/2023 12:36:28	ADAMS SHANDRA WILLIAMS		RIDER	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					Instr #:20231212000 357190	
202405240001 55540	05/24/2024 01:04:36	CLAYTON RACHEL E		RIDER	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201904090001 15060	04/09/2019 12:13:12	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H						
201904090001 15070	04/09/2019 12:13:13	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H						
202010280004 89800	10/28/2020 08:48:54	DEVINE ASHLEY		RIDER	WESTERN SURTY COMPANY						
202402220000 45690	02/22/2024 08:28:41	GABLE BRAIDEN		RIDER	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202110130004 98070	10/13/2021 11:07:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	YOUNGS MICHELLE						
202402220000 45690	02/22/2024 08:28:41	ARMSTRONG BRAIDEN		RIDER	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202405240001 55540	05/24/2024 01:04:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	CLAYTON RACHEL E						

		1	ı			ı	ı	1	T	1
201707210002 61460	07/21/2017 12:19:35	FIELDS AMANDA JEAN		RIDER	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
200912040004 47420	12/04/2009 02:13:43	CHISM AMANDA JAY LEE		RIDER	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY					
200912040004 47420	12/04/2009 02:13:43	CHISM AMANDA JOY LEE		RIDER	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY					
201009240003 14810	09/24/2010 01:55:46	CUNNINGHAM B AUSTIN		RIDER	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					
201009240003 14810	09/24/2010 01:55:46	CUNNINGHAM AUSTIN B		RIDER	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					
201106220001 83180	06/22/2011 02:56:19	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	HORVAT CYNTHIA					
201109260002 85260	09/26/2011 03:42:48	BUTLER ROSEMARIE		RIDER	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY					
201705170001 71080	05/17/2017 11:51:36	BEAM NATALIE MARIE		RIDER	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
201904090001 15070	04/09/2019 12:13:13	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H		RIDER	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY					
201904090001 15060	04/09/2019 12:13:12	BOYD MARY ALLISON SCARBROUG H		RIDER	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY					
201306030002 25960	06/03/2013 02:35:29	ASHYBY STACY		RIDER	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
201707210002 61460	07/21/2017 12:19:35	CONNELL AMANDA JEAN		RIDER	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY					
202010070004 56310	10/07/2020 04:23:36	CLARK DENISE A	Party 2	RIDER	RUSHTON DENISE A					
201306030002 25960	06/03/2013 02:35:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	ASHYBY STACY					
201311060004 38530	11/06/2013 01:42:19	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	HENDERSON JESSICA LEE					